

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

We invite you to be an important part of the United Way of Monroe/Lenawee Counties by sponsoring this year's golf outing.

☐ Major Sponsor	\$ 2	2,500
☐ Event Sponsor	\$,500
□ Cart Sponsor (2 available)	\$	000, I
□ Beverage Cart Sponsor	\$	400
□ Dinner Sponsor	\$,500
☐ Lunch Sponsor	\$	300
□ Breakfast Sponsor	\$	200
☐ Hole-in-One Sponsor	\$	300
□ Team Photo Sponsor	\$	300
□ Putting Green Sponsor	\$	100
☐ Hole Sponsor	\$	100
☐ Longest Men's Drive	\$	100
☐ Longest Women's Drive	\$	100
☐ Closest to the Pin - Men's	\$	100
☐ Closest to the Pin - Women's	\$	100

Contact Person:

PRIZE SPONSORSHIPS:

□ 1st Place Men's Foursome \$ 400
□ 1st Place Women's Foursome \$ 400
□ 1st Place Co-Ed Team \$ 400
□ Last Place Overall Team \$ 100

Please complete the Sponsorship Form below and return it along with your check to:

United Way of Monroe/Lenawee Counties
Attention: Golf Outing

136 E. Maumee St. - Suite 15: Adrian, MI 49221

This contribution is tax-deductible!

United Way of Monroe/Lenawee Counties Tax ID Number: 38-1437937

Sponsorship form & check must be received by the United Way by APRIL 29th, 2022.

Organization:	SPONSORSHIP PAYMENT	
Address:	Please make checks payable to United Way of	
City: State: Zip:		
Phone:	Check Credit Card	
Fax:	Card #:	
E-mail:		
Name/message to appear on signage/ad:	Expiration Date:	
	Zip Code:	
	Payment total:	